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Name
Ilia Soltani Asl
Nils Zacharias
Erik Hanel
Ilias loakamidis
Lina Heinrich
Hanna Heinrich
Melita Arida
Isabella Kramer
Mika Gradwohl
Jette Grunert
Malina Eckert

Name
Elias Bober
Collin Brauer
Kristofer Gelhorn
Niklas Miihe
Sara Napoletani
Johanna Schwotzer
Veit Mayer
Maria Arida
Anastasia Gelhorn
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Schiilerklasse

Verein
TuS-Schwanheim 1872
TuS-Schwanheim 1872
SV Unterboéhringen
TuS-Schwanheim 1872
SSC Neiden 1997 e.V.
SSC Neiden 1997 e.V.
TuS-Schwanheim 1872
SV BSD Unterfranken
TuS-Schwanheim 1872
SSC Neiden 1997 e.V.
TuS-Schwanheim 1872

—

DEUTSCHER SCHUTZENBUND E.V.

Verb. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 WK9 Ges.
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HS
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SC
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HS
SC
HS
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263
239
263
109
0
0
186
223
184
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Juniorenklasse

Verein

SV Geratal Elxleben
SSC Neiden 1997 e.V.
TuS-Schwanheim 1872
SV Weillensberg e.V.
TuS-Schwanheim 1872
SV "Echo" Wiesental
SV Weillensberg e.V.
TuS-Schwanheim 1872
TuS-Schwanheim 1872

Verb. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 WK9

TH
SC
HS
BY
HS
BD
BY
HS
HS

522
517
503
429
477
277
220
0
0

498
501
491
371
463
311
280
374
0

Vorlaufige Ergebnisse

245
202
212
162
280
267
0
218
0
0
0

534
544
506
424
500
324
250
0
492

231
216
223
209
251
255
210
0
95
268

520
527
513
429
488
0
272
374
0

285
192
318
212
283
262
260
193
152
0
0

521
522
501
375
500
322
257
0
0

285
197

526
499
519
446
500
317
289
0
0

294
210
266
211
232
227
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522
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437
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296 0 2152
216 218 1690
276 0 1558
196 192 1518
0 0 1046
0 0 1011
0 0O 883
208 0 842
0 0 629
0 0 268
0 0 168
Ges.
522 519 4684
490 440 4577
485 0 4030
432 406 3749
0 0 2928
0 337 1888
256 0 1824
0 0 748
0 0 492
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Damenklasse
Rang Name Verein Verb. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 WK9 Ges.
1  Eva Ostreicher SV BSD Unterfranken BY 562 539 545 542 547 532 560 562 566 4955
2 Julie Kirr SV Geratal Elxleben TH 558 550 541 541 563 556 530 556 550 4945
3 Sophie Reh SV Connewitz 1990 e.V. SC 526 508 511 504 519 486 524 500 490 4568
4 Diana Kammer SSC Neiden 1997 e.V. SC 505 498 506 526 513 502 532 515 462 4559
5 Sarah Reh SV Connewitz 1990 e.V. SC 492 501 506 482 514 533 512 465 512 4517
6 Leonie Beiller SV Unterboéhringen WT 435 472 487 490 518 495 513 514 504 4428
7 Daniela Vogelbacher TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS 558 552 564 561 538 553 557 0 540 4423
8 Nicola Miller-Fassbender SV Weitnau-Gerholz BY 0 0 535 546 543 513 550 O 544 3231
9 Claudia Hibner SV Unterboéhringen WT 0 0O 539 525 544 0 540 O 0 2148
10 Sophia Jakob SV BSD Unterfranken BY 0 445 445 O 0 0 0 0 0 890
11 Sophia Kramer SV BSD Unterfranken BY 0 428 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 428
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Herrenklasse
Rang Name Verein Verb. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 WK9 Ges.
1 Julian Gebauer SV BSD Unterfranken BY 554 556 571 557 561 562 571 554 560 5046
2 Sven Bentien Ahrensburger SG ND 534 525 522 543 538 550 541 534 539 4826
3 Matthias Mail SV "Echo" Wiesental BD 521 535 523 513 524 554 521 513 511 4715
4  Stephan Koy ASV Siichteln Vorst RH 503 508 509 502 516 523 517 511 516 4605
5 Marco Angermann-Giinze SV Geratal Elxleben TH 0 572 557 548 564 573 566 549 572 4501
6 Soren Bihler SV Unterbohringen WT 527 495 533 529 535 0 535 525 518 4197
7 Torsten Konig Ahrensburger SG ND 398 415 424 468 485 501 471 450 471 4083
8 Kris GroBheim TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS 0 560 573 585 578 572 572 567 0 4007
9 Tobias Schonsteiner SV Unterboéhringen WT 560 559 550 558 562 566 568 O 0 3923
10 Louis Dirr SGI Engstingen WT 440 468 520 490 500 495 472 492 0 3877
11 Christoph Vogelbacher  TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS 561 553 545 551 O 550 546 0 559 3865
12 Tim Schroder Ahrensburger SG ND 362 417 405 457 451 408 442 418 409 3769
13 Marco Schmitt SV 1848 GroRenliidere.vV HS 545 519 512 538 0 539 531 517 0 3701
14 Dirk Feisel SV Connewitz 1990 e.V. SC 516 531 548 550 531 504 508 O 0 3688
15 Julian Fouquet Ahrensburger SG ND 297 394 444 370 339 418 427 415 465 3569
16 Torsten Fass TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS 520 526 528 O 0 523 532 O 0 2629
17 Tim Steiner SV BSD Unterfranken BY 0 464 463 469 471 O 0 462 0 2329
18 Ruben Janik SV Unterboéhringen WT 443 0 444 453 450 415 O 0 0 2205
19 Uwe Fass TuS-Schwanheim 1872 HS 0 543 537 O 0O 536 538 O 0 2154
20 Janosch Kroll Schiitzenverein 1572 e.V. HS 0 368 355 O 0 293 O 0 0 1016
21 Florian Schmitt SV 1848 GroRenliidereV HS 513 0 474 O 0 0 0 0 0 987
22 Florian Falkenstein SV BSD Unterfranken BY 0 459 462 O 0 0 0 0 0 921
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Name
Christoph Koy
Bernd Nanko
Thomas Gebauer
Stephan Gessner
Marcus Kuhlmann
Wilhelm Loevenich
Thomas Mihe
Jochen Kraus
Tilo Weigel
Magdalena Faust
Christoph Schmitt
Thomas Looft
Rico Heyde
Roland Koy
Gunter Schenk
Eugen Klotzel
Wolfgang Schulter
Heinz Anders
Michael Hommel
Matthias Schwotzer
Matthias Rehm
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Altersklasse

Verein Verb. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 WK9 Ges.
ASV Siichteln Vorst RH 512 515 503 508 512 519 509 516 513 4607
SSG VHS Hannover NS 509 493 507 503 519 511 497 480 514 4533
SV BSD Unterfranken BY 446 447 470 419 448 441 449 448 439 4007
SV Gonnern HS 472 473 506 496 0 468 521 485 488 3909
Ahrensburger SG ND 483 469 466 414 426 438 331 419 412 3858
Fratinas Gilde Dlren RH 426 456 436 370 421 409 439 415 422 3794
SV WeiRensberg e.V. BY 414 398 434 412 407 410 427 407 409 3718
SV Unterbohringen WT 457 470 457 480 476 0 466 457 455 3718
Fratinas Gilde Dlren RH 432 442 468 479 444 458 438 464 0 3625
SV 1848 GroRenlidere.V HS 402 362 421 384 392 398 407 395 400 3561
SV 1848 GroRenlidere.V HS 466 451 485 484 0 469 471 465 0 3291
Ahrensburger SG ND 433 453 471 470 476 483 466 O 0 3252
SSC Neiden 1997 e.V. SC 0 0 498 477 0 509 494 478 508 2964
ASV Siichteln Vorst RH 0 0 433 308 401 411 435 409 418 2815
SV 1848 GroRenliidereV HS 468 0 502 477 430 466 413 O 0 2756
SV Unterbo6hringen WT 354 371 404 410 453 O 0 446 0 2438
Schiitzenverein 1572 e.V. HS 424 390 410 428 0 372 403 O 0 2427
Ahrensburger SG ND 324 400 394 395 407 O 0 0 0 1920
SV Unterbéhringen WT 354 404 0 431 413 O 0 0 0 1602
SV "Echo" Wiesental BD 228 240 238 0 210 205 O 0 0 1121
SV Génnern HS 370 0 390 O 0 0 0 0 0 760

Vorlaufige Ergebnisse



